
 

 

2014 Assumption Outdoor Track and Field Schedule 
 

 

 

 

Day Date V/JV Meet Location Time  

Thurs Mar 6  First Day of Spring Track practice Assumption Green 

Thurs Mar 6  Parent Meeting (mandatory) Assumption Cafeteria 7:30 pm 

Sat Mar 8  SAT test date 

Tues Mar 25  Team Chapel Meeting (mandatory) Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

Tues Mar 25 V/JV Dual Meet vs Oldham Co/Fern Creek Fern Creek HS 5:00 pm 

Sat Mar 29 Spring Break begins     

Sun April 6 Spring Break ends     

Tues April 8 V/JV Oldham County All-Comers Meet Oldham Co HS 5:00 pm 

Fri April 11  Senior Night** Assumption Green TBA  

Fri April 11 V Louisville T&F Premier Classic** Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

Sat April 12 V Male Invitational Male HS 10:00 am 

Sat April 12  ACT test date  

Sat April 19 V/JV KCD Invitational KCD 10:00 am 

Tues April 22 V/JV Male All-Comers Meet Male HS 5:00 pm 

Fri April 25 V/JV Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 5:00 pm 

Sat April 26 V Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 9:00 am 

Tues April 29  Team Chapel Meeting (mandatory) Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

Wed April 30 V/JV AHS JV Meet** Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

Thurs May 1 V Sundown Invitational Oldham Co HS 5:00 pm 

Fri May 2 V Dream Mile St Xavier HS 8:00 pm 

Sat May 3  SAT test date 

Tues May 6? V Meet of Champions TBA TBA 

Tues May 13 V Regional Championship Fern Creek HS TBA 

Sat May 24 V State Championship TBA TBA 

Thurs May 29  Spring Track Sports Celebration Assumption HS 6:00 pm 

Sat June 7 V Music City Distance Carnival Vanderbilt Univ TBA  
Sat June 7  SAT test date 

       

Note 1: bold-face = meets we will host (where we will need help from parents/athletes) 

** = everyone on the team must either attend or compete in this meet, and stay through the conclusion of the meet 


